—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Deputy Sheriff Il

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician
Sheriff'S Technician

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Sheriff'S Technician

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening

Weapons Screening

Total Wages
$121,443
$95,114
$74,395
$68,502
$65,324
$64,726
$62,848
$62,728
$62,580
$61,982
$55,521
$54,259
$54,072
$52,011
$51,007
$50,185
$48,397
$47,513
$47,483
$47,251
$47,205
$46,103
$45,752
$44,890
$44,741
$43,769
$42,272
$41,270
$41,242
$41,127
$41,122



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant - Safety Il
Retired Annuitant LI

Retired Annuitant - Safety Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening
Weapons Screening

Weapons Screening

$40,375
$39,924
$34,899
$31,319
$30,163
$28,613
$25,849
$17,990
$15,873
$11,614



