	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$121,443
2.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$95,114
3.	Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$74,395
4.	Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$68,502
5.	Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$65,324
6.	Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$64,726
7.	Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$62,848
8.	Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$62,728
9.	Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$62,580
10.	Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$61,982
11.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$55,521
12.	Sheriff'S Technician		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$54,259
13.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$54,072
14.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$52,011
15.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$51,007
16.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$50,185
17.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$48,397
18.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$47,513
19.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$47,483
20.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$47,251
21.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$47,205
22.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$46,103
23.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$45,752
24.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$44,890
25.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$44,741
26.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$43,769
27.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$42,272
28.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$41,270
29.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$41,242
30.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$41,127
31.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II		Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$41,122

32.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$40,375
33.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$39,924
34.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$34,899
35.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$31,319
36.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$30,163
37.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$28,613
38.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$25,849
39.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$17,990
40.	Retired Annuitant LI	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$15,873
41.	Retired Annuitant - Safety II	Alameda County	Weapons Screening	\$11,614